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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

e not found or type unknown
paN

1201A8
9627667988
1201A8
627667988
71739137
9627667988
71739137
9627667988
1201A8
9627667988
1740086CB1
1741066G00
1741066G01

OEM Cross Reference

NK
KWP

MEYLE

MEYLE
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AIRTEX

PEX

BOSCH

BOSCH

SASIC

MAPCO

METELLI

METELLI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AUTOMEGA

GEBA
THERMOTEC
KAGER

ASHIKA

MAGNETI MARELLI
JAPKO

JP GROUP
KLAXCAR FRANCE
ASHUKI by Palidium
MAXGEAR
KOLBENSCHMIDT

10819002
10911
11132200005
11132200005
130203
130203

1579

190273
1987949747
1987949747
2011521
21005
240911
240911
24185

24185
3012010A8
30370
330103
330139
3501820
350981642000
35820
4114101209
42001z
4531250
470155
50005333
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OEM OEM Cross Reference

Cross GATES WP0013
HUTCHINSON WPO0O030V
LPR WPO0060
RHIAG WP1058
RHIAG WP1058
DELPHI WP1601
DELPHI WP1601
CONTINENTAL CTAM WP6085
AISIN WPT902
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